Mixed Brotzeitturner der Klessinger

am 07.07.2019
in Rinchnach
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Rang
1.

Mannschaft

Moitzerlitz

Kirchberg

Schweinhutt

Barnzell

Schlag

Brandten

Hochbruck

Dorfgemeinschaft Ried

Ergebnisliste

Kreis

Punkte

14 :

13:

11 :

11 :

2

: 11

: 12

713

14

Note/Diff.
3,182

1,780

1,392

1,299

1,253

0,349

0,866

0,752

0,373
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Stockpkt.

175:

146 ;

135:

139:

119:

60 ;

116

97 :

69 ;

55

82

97

107

95

172

134

129

185



